
Abbrev Description Abbrev Description
M_OR_APF Men Open Raw APF F_OR_APF Women  Open Raw APF
M_OR_AAPF Men Open Raw AAPF F_OR_AAPF Women  Open Raw AAPF
M_OEM_APF Men Open Equipped Multiply APF F_OEM_APF Women  Open Equipped Multiply APF
M_OEM_AAPF Men Open Equipped Multiply AAPF F_OEM_AAPF Women  Open Equipped Multiply AAPF
M_OES_APF Men Open Equipped Single-Ply APF F_OES_APF Women  Open Equipped Single-Ply APF
M_OES_AAPF Men Open Equipped Single-Ply AAPF F_OES_AAPF Women  Open Equipped Single-Ply AAPF
M_TR_1_APF Men Teen 1 Raw APF: 13-15 F_TR_1_APF Women  Teen 1 Raw APF: 13-15
M_TR_1_AAPF Men Teen 1 Raw AAPF: 13-15 F_TR_1_AAPF Women  Teen 1 Raw AAPF: 13-15
M_TEM_1_APF Men Teen 1 Equipped Multiply APF: 13-15 F_TEM_1_APF Women  Teen 1 Equipped Multiply APF: 13-15
M_TEM_1_AAPF Men Teen 1 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 13-15 F_TEM_1_AAPF Women  Teen 1 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 13-15
M_TES_1_APF Men Teen 1 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 13-15 F_TES_1_APF Women  Teen 1 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 13-15
M_TES_1_AAPF Men Teen 1 Equipped Single-PlyAAPF: 13-15 F_TES_1_AAPF Women  Teen 1 Equipped Single-PlyAAPF: 13-15
M_TR_2_APF Men Teen 2 Raw APF: 16-17 F_TR_2_APF Women  Teen 2 Raw APF: 16-17
M_TR_2_AAPF Men Teen 2 Raw AAPF: 16-17 F_TR_2_AAPF Women  Teen 2 Raw AAPF: 16-17
M_TEM_2_APF Men Teen 2 Equipped Multiply APF: 16-17 F_TEM_2_APF Women  Teen 2 Equipped Multiply APF: 16-17
M_TEM_2_AAPF Men Teen 2 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 16-17 F_TEM_2_AAPF Women  Teen 2 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 16-17
M_TES_2_APF Men Teen 2 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 16-17 F_TES_2_APF Women  Teen 2 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 16-17
M_TES_2_AAPF Men Teen 2 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 16-17 F_TES_2_AAPF Women  Teen 2 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 16-17
M_TR_3_APF Men Teen 3 Raw APF: 18-19 F_TR_3_APF Women  Teen 3 Raw APF: 18-19
M_TR_3_AAPF Men Teen 3 Raw AAPF: 18-19 F_TR_3_AAPF Women  Teen 3 Raw AAPF: 18-19
M_TEM_3_APF Men Teen 3 Equipped Mulitply APF: 18-19 F_TEM_3_APF Women  Teen 3 Equipped Mulitply APF: 18-19
M_TEM_3_AAPF Men Teen 3 Equipped Mulitply AAPF: 18-19 F_TEM_3_AAPF Women  Teen 3 Equipped Mulitply AAPF: 18-19
M_TES_3_APF Men Teen 3 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 18-19 F_TES_3_APF Women  Teen 3 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 18-19
M_TES_3_AAPF Men Teen 3 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 18-19 F_TES_3_AAPF Women  Teen 3 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 18-19
M_JR_APF Men Junior Raw APF: 20-23 F_JR_APF Women  Junior Raw APF: 20-23
M_JR_AAPF Men Junior Raw AAPF: 20-23 F_JR_AAPF Women  Junior Raw AAPF: 20-23
M_JEM_APF Men Junior Equipped Mulitply APF: 20-23 F_JEM_APF Women  Junior Equipped Mulitply APF: 20-23
M_JEM_AAPF Men Junior Equipped Mulitply AAPF: 20-23 F_JEM_AAPF Women  Junior Equipped Mulitply AAPF: 20-23
M_JES_APF Men Junior Equipped Single-Ply APF: 20-23 F_JES_APF Women  Junior Equipped Single-Ply APF: 20-23
M_JES_AAPF Men Junior Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 20-23 F_JES_AAPF Women  Junior Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 20-23
M_SR_APF Men Sub-Master Raw APF: 33-39 F_SR_APF Women  Sub-Master Raw APF: 33-39
M_SR_AAPF Men Sub-Master Raw AAPF: 33-39 F_SR_AAPF Women  Sub-Master Raw AAPF: 33-39
M_SEM_APF Men Sub-Master Equipped Multiply APF: 33-39 F_SEM_APF Women  Sub-Master Equipped Multiply APF: 33-39
M_SEM_AAPF Men Sub-Master Equipped Multiply AAPF: 33-39 F_SEM_AAPF Women  Sub-Master Equipped Multiply AAPF: 33-39
M_SES_APF Men Sub-Master Equipped Single-Ply APF: 33-39 F_SES_APF Women  Sub-Master Equipped Single-Ply APF: 33-39
M_SES_AAPF Men Sub-Master Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 33-39 F_SES_AAPF Women  Sub-Master Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 33-39
M_MR_1_APF Men Master 1 Raw APF: 40-44 F_MR_1_APF Women  Master 1 Raw APF: 40-44
M_MR_1_AAPF Men Master 1 Raw AAPF: 40-44 F_MR_1_AAPF Women  Master 1 Raw AAPF: 40-44
M_MEM_1_APF Men Master 1 Equipped Multiply APF: 40-44 F_MEM_1_APF Women  Master 1 Equipped Multiply APF: 40-44
M_MEM_1_AAPF Men Master 1 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 40-44 F_MEM_1_AAPF Women  Master 1 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 40-44
M_MES_1_APF Men Master 1 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 40-44 F_MES_1_APF Women  Master 1 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 40-44
M_MES_1_AAPF Men Master 1 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 40-44 F_MES_1_AAPF Women  Master 1 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 40-44
M_MR_2_APF Men Master 2 Raw APF: 45-49 F_MR_2_APF Women  Master 2 Raw APF: 45-49
M_MR_2_AAPF Men Master 2 Raw AAPF: 45-49 F_MR_2_AAPF Women  Master 2 Raw AAPF: 45-49
M_MEM_2_APF Men Master 2 Equipped Mulitply APF: 45-49 F_MEM_2_APF Women  Master 2 Equipped Mulitply APF: 45-49
M_MEM_2_AAPF Men Master 2 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 45-49 F_MEM_2_AAPF Women  Master 2 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 45-49
M_MES_2_APF Men Master 2 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 45-49 F_MES_2_APF Women  Master 2 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 45-49
M_MES_2_AAPF Men Master 2 Equipped Sinlge-Ply AAPF: 45-49 F_MES_2_AAPF Women  Master 2 Equipped Sinlge-Ply AAPF: 45-49
M_MR_3_APF Men Master 3 Raw APF: 50-54 F_MR_3_APF Women  Master 3 Raw APF: 50-54
M_MR_3_AAPF Men Master 3 Raw AAPF: 50-54 F_MR_3_AAPF Women  Master 3 Raw AAPF: 50-54
M_MEM_3_APF Men Master 3 Equipped Mulitply APF: 50-54 F_MEM_3_APF Women  Master 3 Equipped Mulitply APF: 50-54
M_MEM_3_AAPF Men Master 3 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 50-54 F_MEM_3_AAPF Women  Master 3 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 50-54
M_MES_3_APF Men Master 3 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 50-54 F_MES_3_APF Women  Master 3 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 50-54
M_MES_3_AAPF Men Master 3 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 50-54 F_MES_3_AAPF Women  Master 3 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 50-54
M_MR_4_APF Men Master 4 Raw APF: 55-59 F_MR_4_APF Women  Master 4 Raw APF: 55-59
M_MR_4_AAPF Men Master 4 Raw AAPF: 55-59 F_MR_4_AAPF Women  Master 4 Raw AAPF: 55-59
M_MEM_4_APF Men Master 4 Equipped Mulitply APF: 55-59 F_MEM_4_APF Women  Master 4 Equipped Mulitply APF: 55-59
M_MEM_4_AAPF Men Master 4 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 55-59 F_MEM_4_AAPF Women  Master 4 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 55-59
M_MES_4_APF Men Master 4 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 55-59 F_MES_4_APF Women  Master 4 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 55-59
M_MES_4_AAPF Men Master 4 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 55-59 F_MES_4_AAPF Women  Master 4 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 55-59
M_MR_5_APF Men Master 5 Raw APF: 60-64 F_MR_5_APF Women  Master 5 Raw APF: 60-64
M_MR_5_AAPF Men Master 5 Raw AAPF: 60-64 F_MR_5_AAPF Women  Master 5 Raw AAPF: 60-64
M_MEM_5_APF Men Master 5 Equipped Multiply APF: 60-64 F_MEM_5_APF Women  Master 5 Equipped Multiply APF: 60-64
M_MEM_5_AAPF Men Master 5 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 60-64 F_MEM_5_AAPF Women  Master 5 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 60-64
M_MES_5_APF Men Master 5 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 60-64 F_MES_5_APF Women  Master 5 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 60-64
M_MES_5_AAPF Men Master 5 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 60-64 F_MES_5_AAPF Women  Master 5 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 60-64
M_MR_6_APF Men Master 6 Raw APF: 65-69 F_MR_6_APF Women  Master 6 Raw APF: 65-69
M_MR_6_AAPF Men Master 6 Raw AAPF: 65-69 F_MR_6_AAPF Women  Master 6 Raw AAPF: 65-69
M_MEM_6_APF Men Master 6 Equipped Multiply APF: 65-69 F_MEM_6_APF Women  Master 6 Equipped Multiply APF: 65-69
M_MEM_6_AAPF Men Master 6 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 65-69 F_MEM_6_AAPF Women  Master 6 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 65-69
M_MES_6_APF Men Master 6 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 65-69 F_MES_6_APF Women  Master 6 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 65-69
M_MES_6_AAPF Men Master 6 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 65-69 F_MES_6_AAPF Women  Master 6 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 65-69
M_MR_7_APF Men Master 7 Raw APF: 70-74 F_MR_7_APF Women  Master 7 Raw APF: 70-74
M_MR_7_AAPF Men Master 7 Raw AAPF: 70-74 F_MR_7_AAPF Women  Master 7 Raw AAPF: 70-74
M_MEM_7_APF Men Master 7 Equipped Multiply APF: 70-74 F_MEM_7_APF Women  Master 7 Equipped Multiply APF: 70-74
M_MEM_7_AAPF Men Master 7 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 70-74 F_MEM_7_AAPF Women  Master 7 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 70-74
M_MES_7_APF Men Master 7 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 70-74 F_MES_7_APF Women  Master 7 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 70-74
M_MES_7_AAPF Men Master 7 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 70-74 F_MES_7_AAPF Women  Master 7 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 70-74
M_MR_8_APF Men Master 8 Raw APF: 75-79 F_MR_8_APF Women  Master 8 Raw APF: 75-79
M_MR_8_AAPF Men Master 8 Raw AAPF: 75-79 F_MR_8_AAPF Women  Master 8 Raw AAPF: 75-79
M_MEM_8_APF Men Master 8 Equipped Mulitply APF: 75-79 F_MEM_8_APF Women  Master 8 Equipped Mulitply APF: 75-79
M_MEM_8_AAPF Men Master 8 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 75-79 F_MEM_8_AAPF Women  Master 8 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 75-79
M_MES_8_APF Men Master 8 Equipped Single-Ply  APF: 75-79 F_MES_8_APF Women  Master 8 Equipped Single-Ply  APF: 75-79
M_MES_8_AAPF Men Master 8 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 75-79 F_MES_8_AAPF Women  Master 8 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 75-79
M_MR_9_APF Men Master 9 Raw APF: 80+ F_MR_9_APF Women  Master 9 Raw APF: 80+
M_MR_9_AAPF Men Master 9 Raw AAPF: 80+ F_MR_9_AAPF Women  Master 9 Raw AAPF: 80+
M_MEM_9_APF Men Master 9 Equipped Multiply APF: 80+ F_MEM_9_APF Women  Master 9 Equipped Multiply APF: 80+
M_MEM_9_AAPF Men Master 9 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 80+ F_MEM_9_AAPF Women  Master 9 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 80+
M_MES_9_APF Men Master 9 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 80+ F_MES_9_APF Women  Master 9 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 80+
M_MES_9_AAPF Men Master 9 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 80+ F_MES_9_AAPF Women  Master 9 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 80+

Divisions

2014 Michigan APF Fall Open

Presented by: Ezra Salmon and 
Performance Edge

DeVos Place Convention
Center

Grand Rapids, MI
October 11, 2014



11-Oct-14
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls 

(Kg)
Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3 Best 

Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 
Bench

Sub 
Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 

Deadlift PL Total Coeff 
Score

Age  & 
Coeff

Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Adlen, Martin (pl-jr) 22 M_JR_APF 88.3 90 0.6185 -170 182.5 -192.5 182.5 115 122.5 0 122.5 305 170 187.5 197.5 197.5 502.5 310.7711 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-90 Motor City Barbell
Adlen, Martin (pl-open) 22 M_OR_AAPF 88.3 90 0.6185 -170 182.5 -192.5 182.5 115 122.5 0 122.5 305 170 187.5 197.5 197.5 502.5 310.7711 0.0000 2-M_OR_AAPF-90 Motor City Barbell
Baak, Peter 19 M_TR_3_APF 90 90 0.6119 147.5 152.5 160 160 100 -105 110 110 270 187.5 200 -210 200 470 287.5695 0.0000 1-M TR 3 APF-90
Barker, John 38 M_OR_APF 103.9 110 0.5738 205 217.5 227.5 227.5 172.5 190 -202.5 190 417.5 -205 205 -227.5 205 622.5 357.1594 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-110
Bies, Walter 29 M_OR_AAPF 79.8 82.5 0.6590 177.5 -192.5 -197.5 177.5 112.5 120 127.5 127.5 305 177.5 192.5 200 200 505 332.7698 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-82.5 Liberation Garage Barbell
Boshoven, Lynne 57 F_MEM_4_APF 80.6 82.5 0.7980 160 167.5 175 175 97.5 105 -110 105 280 187.5 197.5 202.5 202.5 482.5 385.0350 488.2244 1-F MEM 4 APF-82.5 Best Lifter Female
Buxton, Don 50 M_MR_3_AAPF 116.2 125 0.5549 182.5 205 227.5 227.5 92.5 115 137.5 137.5 365 227.5 250 272.5 272.5 637.5 353.7488 399.7361 1-M_MR_3_AAPF-125
Cairns, Randy (master) 48 M_MR_2_AAPF 125.2 140 0.5453 235 250 -275 250 137.5 150 -162.5 150 400 250 -285 -285 250 650 354.4125 388.7905 1-M_MR_2_AAPF-140
Cairns, Randy (open) 48 M_OR_AAPF 125.2 140 0.5453 235 250 -275 250 137.5 150 -162.5 150 400 250 -285 -285 250 650 354.4125 388.7905 2-M OR AAPF-140
Cole, Chris 35 M_OR_APF 137.7 140 0.5331 232.5 245 257.5 257.5 217.5 -230 -230 217.5 475 250 287.5 305 305 780 415.7790 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-140
Crabill, Brandon 32 M_OR_APF 97.7 100 0.5872 242.5 257.5 272.5 272.5 180 185 192.5 192.5 465 272.5 287.5 297.5 297.5 762.5 447.7019 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-100
Ewald, Clint 36 M_OR_APF 142.5 SHW 0.5290 227.5 250 272.5 272.5 200 220 -227.5 220 492.5 245 272.5 282.5 282.5 775 409.9363 0.0000 1-M OR APF-SHW
Flagg, Darren 41 M_OR_APF 74.4 75 0.6927 182.5 195 200 200 127.5 135 -137.5 135 335 225 247.5 -255 247.5 582.5 403.4686 407.5033 1-M_OR_APF-75 Animal Strength Best Lifter Male Lightweight
Floreno, Kristin (pl-aapf) 32 F_OEM_AAPF 41.5 44 1.3109 82.5 -95 -97.5 82.5 32.5 -45 -45 32.5 115 80 92.5 97.5 97.5 212.5 278.5663 0.0000 1-F_OEM_AAPF-44 Motor City Barbell
Floreno, Kristin (pl-apf) 32 F_OEM_APF 41.5 44 1.3109 82.5 -95 -97.5 82.5 32.5 -45 -45 32.5 115 80 92.5 97.5 97.5 212.5 278.5663 0.0000 1-F OEM APF-44 Motor City Barbell
Gillette, Mike 55 M_MES_4_APF 79.9 82.5 0.6613 160 -172.5 172.5 172.5 -120 120 130 130 302.5 165 182.5 192.5 192.5 495 327.3435 400.9958 1-M_MES_4_APF-82.5
Goss, Jeremy 27 M_OR_AAPF 85.7 90 0.6295 170 190 197.5 197.5 117.5 130 -140 130 327.5 237.5 255 272.5 272.5 600 377.6700 0.0000 1-M OR AAPF-90
Hehl, Mitchell (jr) 21 M_JR_AAPF 107.4 110 0.5665 197.5 207.5 217.5 217.5 -145 150 -165 150 367.5 205 215 227.5 227.5 595 337.0378 0.0000 1-M_JR_AAPF-110
Hehl, Mitchell (open) 21 M_OR_AAPF 107.4 110 0.5665 197.5 207.5 217.5 217.5 -145 150 -165 150 367.5 205 215 227.5 227.5 595 337.0378 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-110
Kiniry, William (pl) 39 M_SR_AAPF 80.2 82.5 0.6567 142.5 150 152.5 152.5 100 107.5 112.5 112.5 265 192.5 205 210 210 475 311.9325 0.0000 1-M SR AAPF-82.5
Kinnane, Tera (aapf-open) 38 F_OR_AAPF 89.2 90 0.7512 110 -117.5 117.5 117.5 57.5 60 65 65 182.5 130 137.5 145 145 327.5 246.0016 0.0000 1-F_OR_AAPF-90 Team Repz
Kinnane, Tera (aapf-subm) 38 F_SR_AAPF 89.2 90 0.7512 110 -117.5 117.5 117.5 57.5 60 65 65 182.5 130 137.5 145 145 327.5 246.0016 0.0000 1-F_SR_AAPF-90 Team Repz
Kinnane, Tera (apf-open) 38 F_OR_APF 89.2 90 0.7512 110 -117.5 117.5 117.5 57.5 60 65 65 182.5 130 137.5 145 145 327.5 246.0016 0.0000 1-F OR APF-90 Team Repz
Kinnane, Tera (apf-subm) 38 F_SR_APF 89.2 90 0.7512 110 -117.5 117.5 117.5 57.5 60 65 65 182.5 130 137.5 145 145 327.5 246.0016 0.0000 1-F_SR_APF-90 Team Repz
Kuderick, Scott 40 M_OEM_AAPF 93.2 100 0.6007 327.5 -365 -365 327.5 205 0 0 205 532.5 227.5 0 0 227.5 760 456.4940 456.4940 1-M_OEM_AAPF-100 Liberation Garage Barbell
Manfredine, Kylaar (aapf) 15 M_TR_1_AAPF 79.8 82.5 0.6590 102.5 125 130 130 -92.5 -97.5 -97.5 0 0 165 175 182.5 182.5 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 Team Repz
Manfredine, Kylaar (apf) 15 M_TR_1_APF 79.8 82.5 0.6590 102.5 125 130 130 -92.5 -97.5 -97.5 0 0 165 175 182.5 182.5 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 Team Repz
Mentag, Nicole 28 F_OR_APF 58.5 60 1.0079 75 85 92.5 92.5 40 47.5 50 50 142.5 87.5 100 -105 100 242.5 244.4158 0.0000 2-F_OR_APF-60
Parker, Gary (master) 40 M_MR_1_APF 89 90 0.6157 170 182.5 -200 182.5 -137.5 142.5 -160 142.5 325 182.5 205 -227.5 205 530 326.3210 326.3210 1-M MR 1 APF-90 Kalamazoo Barbell
Parker, Gary (open) 40 M_OR_APF 89 90 0.6157 170 182.5 -200 182.5 -137.5 142.5 -160 142.5 325 182.5 205 -227.5 205 530 326.3210 326.3210 2-M_OR_APF-90 Kalamazoo Barbell
Pauwels, Zacharia (jr) 20 M_JR_AAPF 74.6 75 0.6913 165 182.5 -185 182.5 -110 127.5 130 130 312.5 200 217.5 -220 217.5 530 366.3625 0.0000 1-M_JR_AAPF-75
Pauwels, Zacharia (open) 20 M_OR_AAPF 74.6 75 0.6913 165 182.5 -185 182.5 -110 127.5 130 130 312.5 200 217.5 -220 217.5 530 366.3625 0.0000 1-M OR AAPF-75
Roblyer, Derek 26 M_OR_AAPF 102.9 110 0.5758 192.5 210 -217.5 210 175 -190 -190 175 385 -272.5 -272.5 -272.5 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 Kalamazoo Barbell
Sheehan, Tim 62 M_MR_5_APF 106.6 110 0.5678 157.5 177.5 192.5 192.5 137.5 -147.5 -147.5 137.5 330 182.5 205 -217.5 205 535 303.7730 423.1558 1-M_MR_5_APF-110
Shipley, G. Cliff (pl-aapf) 55 M_MR_4_AAPF 79.1 82.5 0.6629 102.5 115 125 125 92.5 97.5 0 97.5 222.5 167.5 180 185 185 407.5 270.1318 330.9114 1-M MR 4 AAPF-82.5 Team Repz
Shipley, G. Cliff (pl-apf) 55 M_MR_4_APF 79.1 82.5 0.6629 102.5 115 125 125 92.5 97.5 0 97.5 222.5 167.5 180 185 185 407.5 270.1318 330.9114 1-M_MR_4_APF-82.5 Team Repz
Soppelsa, Dain 31 M_OR_AAPF 128.9 140 0.5420 237.5 -260 -260 237.5 162.5 182.5 192.5 192.5 430 255 -277.5 0 255 685 371.2700 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-140 Kalamazoo Barbell
Sullivan, Ryan 32 M_OR_AAPF 80.5 82.5 0.6551 137.5 145 155 155 102.5 105 110 110 265 175 192.5 200 200 465 304.5983 0.0000 2-M OR AAPF-82.5
Swinney, Jason (aapf) 44 M_MR_1_AAPF 89.4 90 0.6142 85 90 95 95 92.5 95 97.5 97.5 192.5 125 132.5 137.5 137.5 330 202.6695 211.3843 1-M_MR_1_AAPF-90 Team Repz
Swinney, Jason (apf) 44 M_MR_1_APF 89.4 90 0.6142 85 90 95 95 92.5 95 97.5 97.5 192.5 125 132.5 137.5 137.5 330 202.6695 211.3843 2-M_MR_1_APF-90 Team Repz
Szyniszewski, Sara 32 F_OR_APF 59.9 60 0.9889 82.5 87.5 95 95 47.5 52.5 -55 52.5 147.5 107.5 115 125 125 272.5 269.4753 0.0000 1-F OR APF-60 Performance Edge
Tripp, Matt (open) 37 M_OR_APF 89.9 90 0.6143 215 227.5 235 235 145 152.5 160 160 395 240 252.5 -257.5 252.5 647.5 397.7269 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-90 Team Armageddon
Tripp, Matt (subm) 37 M_SR_APF 89.9 90 0.6143 215 227.5 235 235 145 152.5 160 160 395 240 252.5 -257.5 252.5 647.5 397.7269 0.0000 1-M_SR_APF-90 Team Armageddon
Vanos, Alex 29 M_OES_APF 87.9 90 0.6223 165 180 195 195 100 107.5 -115 107.5 302.5 192.5 215 220 220 522.5 325.1256 0.0000 1-M OES APF-90
White, Mike 38 M_OEM_APF 138.9 140 0.5326 365 -410 0 365 250 272.5 295 295 660 320 342.5 365 365 1025 545.9150 0.0000 1-M_OEM_APF-140 Kalamazoo Barbell Best Lifter Male Heavyweight
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Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls 

(Kg)
Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3 Best 

Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 
Bench

Sub 
Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 

Deadlift PL Total Coeff 
Score

Age  & 
Coeff

Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Adlen, Martin (pl-jr) 22 M_JR_APF 88.3 90 0.6185 -374.78 402.34 -424.39 402.34 253.53 270.06 0.00 270.06 672.40 374.78 413.36 435.41 435.41 1107.81 310.7711 0.0000 1-M JR APF-90 Motor City Barbell
Adlen, Martin (pl-open) 22 M_OR_AAPF 88.3 90 0.6185 -374.78 402.34 -424.39 402.34 253.53 270.06 0.00 270.06 672.40 374.78 413.36 435.41 435.41 1107.81 310.7711 0.0000 2-M_OR_AAPF-90 Motor City Barbell
Baak, Peter 19 M_TR_3_APF 90 90 0.6119 325.18 336.20 352.74 352.74 220.46 -231.48 242.51 242.51 595.24 413.36 440.92 -462.97 440.92 1036.16 287.5695 0.0000 1-M_TR_3_APF-90
Barker, John 38 M_OR_APF 103.9 110 0.5738 451.94 479.50 501.55 501.55 380.29 418.87 -446.43 418.87 920.42 -451.94 451.94 -501.55 451.94 1372.36 357.1594 0.0000 1-M OR APF-110
Bies, Walter 29 M_OR_AAPF 79.8 82.5 0.6590 391.32 -424.39 -435.41 391.32 248.02 264.55 281.09 281.09 672.40 391.32 424.39 440.92 440.92 1113.32 332.7698 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-82.5 Liberation Garage Barbell
Boshoven, Lynne 57 F_MEM_4_APF 80.6 82.5 0.7980 352.74 369.27 385.81 385.81 214.95 231.48 -242.51 231.48 617.29 413.36 435.41 446.43 446.43 1063.72 385.0350 488.2244 1-F_MEM_4_APF-82.5 Best Lifter Female
Buxton, Don 50 M_MR_3_AAPF 116.2 125 0.5549 402.34 451.94 501.55 501.55 203.93 253.53 303.13 303.13 804.68 501.55 551.15 600.75 600.75 1405.43 353.7488 399.7361 1-M MR 3 AAPF-125
Cairns, Randy (master) 48 M_MR_2_AAPF 125.2 140 0.5453 518.08 551.15 -606.27 551.15 303.13 330.69 -358.25 330.69 881.84 551.15 -628.31 -628.31 551.15 1432.99 354.4125 388.7905 1-M_MR_2_AAPF-140
Cairns, Randy (open) 48 M_OR_AAPF 125.2 140 0.5453 518.08 551.15 -606.27 551.15 303.13 330.69 -358.25 330.69 881.84 551.15 -628.31 -628.31 551.15 1432.99 354.4125 388.7905 2-M_OR_AAPF-140
Cole, Chris 35 M_OR_APF 137.7 140 0.5331 512.57 540.13 567.68 567.68 479.50 -507.06 -507.06 479.50 1047.19 551.15 633.82 672.40 672.40 1719.59 415.7790 0.0000 1-M OR APF-140
Crabill, Brandon 32 M_OR_APF 97.7 100 0.5872 534.62 567.68 600.75 600.75 396.83 407.85 424.39 424.39 1025.14 600.75 633.82 655.87 655.87 1681.01 447.7019 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-100
Ewald, Clint 36 M_OR_APF 142.5 SHW 0.5290 501.55 551.15 600.75 600.75 440.92 485.01 -501.55 485.01 1085.77 540.13 600.75 622.80 622.80 1708.57 409.9363 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-SHW
Flagg, Darren 41 M_OR_APF 74.4 75 0.6927 402.34 429.90 440.92 440.92 281.09 297.62 -303.13 297.62 738.54 496.04 545.64 -562.17 545.64 1284.18 403.4686 407.5033 1-M OR APF-75 Animal Strength Best Lifter Male Lightweight
Floreno, Kristin (pl-aapf) 32 F_OEM_AAPF 41.5 44 1.3109 181.88 -209.44 -214.95 181.88 71.65 -99.21 -99.21 71.65 253.53 176.37 203.93 214.95 214.95 468.48 278.5663 0.0000 1-F_OEM_AAPF-44 Motor City Barbell
Floreno, Kristin (pl-apf) 32 F_OEM_APF 41.5 44 1.3109 181.88 -209.44 -214.95 181.88 71.65 -99.21 -99.21 71.65 253.53 176.37 203.93 214.95 214.95 468.48 278.5663 0.0000 1-F_OEM_APF-44 Motor City Barbell
Gillette, Mike 55 M_MES_4_APF 79.9 82.5 0.6613 352.74 -380.29 380.29 380.29 -264.55 264.55 286.60 286.60 666.89 363.76 402.34 424.39 424.39 1091.28 327.3435 400.9958 1-M MES 4 APF-82.5
Goss, Jeremy 27 M_OR_AAPF 85.7 90 0.6295 374.78 418.87 435.41 435.41 259.04 286.60 -308.64 286.60 722.01 523.59 562.17 600.75 600.75 1322.76 377.6700 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-90
Hehl, Mitchell (jr) 21 M_JR_AAPF 107.4 110 0.5665 435.41 457.45 479.50 479.50 -319.67 330.69 -363.76 330.69 810.19 451.94 473.99 501.55 501.55 1311.74 337.0378 0.0000 1-M_JR_AAPF-110
Hehl, Mitchell (open) 21 M_OR_AAPF 107.4 110 0.5665 435.41 457.45 479.50 479.50 -319.67 330.69 -363.76 330.69 810.19 451.94 473.99 501.55 501.55 1311.74 337.0378 0.0000 1-M OR AAPF-110
Kiniry, William (pl) 39 M_SR_AAPF 80.2 82.5 0.6567 314.16 330.69 336.20 336.20 220.46 236.99 248.02 248.02 584.22 424.39 451.94 462.97 462.97 1047.19 311.9325 0.0000 1-M_SR_AAPF-82.5
Kinnane, Tera (aapf-open) 38 F_OR_AAPF 89.2 90 0.7512 242.51 -259.04 259.04 259.04 126.76 132.28 143.30 143.30 402.34 286.60 303.13 319.67 319.67 722.01 246.0016 0.0000 1-F_OR_AAPF-90 Team Repz
Kinnane, Tera (aapf-subm) 38 F_SR_AAPF 89.2 90 0.7512 242.51 -259.04 259.04 259.04 126.76 132.28 143.30 143.30 402.34 286.60 303.13 319.67 319.67 722.01 246.0016 0.0000 1-F SR AAPF-90 Team Repz
Kinnane, Tera (apf-open) 38 F_OR_APF 89.2 90 0.7512 242.51 -259.04 259.04 259.04 126.76 132.28 143.30 143.30 402.34 286.60 303.13 319.67 319.67 722.01 246.0016 0.0000 1-F_OR_APF-90 Team Repz
Kinnane, Tera (apf-subm) 38 F_SR_APF 89.2 90 0.7512 242.51 -259.04 259.04 259.04 126.76 132.28 143.30 143.30 402.34 286.60 303.13 319.67 319.67 722.01 246.0016 0.0000 1-F_SR_APF-90 Team Repz
Kuderick, Scott 40 M_OEM_AAPF 93.2 100 0.6007 722.01 -804.68 -804.68 722.01 451.94 0.00 0.00 451.94 1173.95 501.55 0.00 0.00 501.55 1675.50 456.4940 456.4940 1-M OEM AAPF-100 Liberation Garage Barbell
Manfredine, Kylaar (aapf) 15 M_TR_1_AAPF 79.8 82.5 0.6590 225.97 275.58 286.60 286.60 -203.93 -214.95 -214.95 0.00 0.00 363.76 385.81 402.34 402.34 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 Team Repz
Manfredine, Kylaar (apf) 15 M_TR_1_APF 79.8 82.5 0.6590 225.97 275.58 286.60 286.60 -203.93 -214.95 -214.95 0.00 0.00 363.76 385.81 402.34 402.34 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 Team Repz
Mentag, Nicole 28 F_OR_APF 58.5 60 1.0079 165.35 187.39 203.93 203.93 88.18 104.72 110.23 110.23 314.16 192.90 220.46 -231.48 220.46 534.62 244.4158 0.0000 2-F OR APF-60
Parker, Gary (master) 40 M_MR_1_APF 89 90 0.6157 374.78 402.34 -440.92 402.34 -303.13 314.16 -352.74 314.16 716.50 402.34 451.94 -501.55 451.94 1168.44 326.3210 326.3210 1-M_MR_1_APF-90 Kalamazoo Barbell
Parker, Gary (open) 40 M_OR_APF 89 90 0.6157 374.78 402.34 -440.92 402.34 -303.13 314.16 -352.74 314.16 716.50 402.34 451.94 -501.55 451.94 1168.44 326.3210 326.3210 2-M_OR_APF-90 Kalamazoo Barbell
Pauwels, Zacharia (jr) 20 M_JR_AAPF 74.6 75 0.6913 363.76 402.34 -407.85 402.34 -242.51 281.09 286.60 286.60 688.94 440.92 479.50 -485.01 479.50 1168.44 366.3625 0.0000 1-M JR AAPF-75
Pauwels, Zacharia (open) 20 M_OR_AAPF 74.6 75 0.6913 363.76 402.34 -407.85 402.34 -242.51 281.09 286.60 286.60 688.94 440.92 479.50 -485.01 479.50 1168.44 366.3625 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-75
Roblyer, Derek 26 M_OR_AAPF 102.9 110 0.5758 424.39 462.97 -479.50 462.97 385.81 -418.87 -418.87 385.81 848.77 -600.75 -600.75 -600.75 0.00 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 Kalamazoo Barbell
Sheehan, Tim 62 M_MR_5_APF 106.6 110 0.5678 347.22 391.32 424.39 424.39 303.13 -325.18 -325.18 303.13 727.52 402.34 451.94 -479.50 451.94 1179.46 303.7730 423.1558 1-M MR 5 APF-110
Shipley, G. Cliff (pl-aapf) 55 M_MR_4_AAPF 79.1 82.5 0.6629 225.97 253.53 275.58 275.58 203.93 214.95 0.00 214.95 490.52 369.27 396.83 407.85 407.85 898.37 270.1318 330.9114 1-M_MR_4_AAPF-82.5 Team Repz
Shipley, G. Cliff (pl-apf) 55 M_MR_4_APF 79.1 82.5 0.6629 225.97 253.53 275.58 275.58 203.93 214.95 0.00 214.95 490.52 369.27 396.83 407.85 407.85 898.37 270.1318 330.9114 1-M_MR_4_APF-82.5 Team Repz
Soppelsa, Dain 31 M_OR_AAPF 128.9 140 0.5420 523.59 -573.20 -573.20 523.59 358.25 402.34 424.39 424.39 947.98 562.17 -611.78 0.00 562.17 1510.15 371.2700 0.0000 1-M OR AAPF-140 Kalamazoo Barbell
Sullivan, Ryan 32 M_OR_AAPF 80.5 82.5 0.6551 303.13 319.67 341.71 341.71 225.97 231.48 242.51 242.51 584.22 385.81 424.39 440.92 440.92 1025.14 304.5983 0.0000 2-M_OR_AAPF-82.5
Swinney, Jason (aapf) 44 M_MR_1_AAPF 89.4 90 0.6142 187.39 198.41 209.44 209.44 203.93 209.44 214.95 214.95 424.39 275.58 292.11 303.13 303.13 727.52 202.6695 211.3843 1-M_MR_1_AAPF-90 Team Repz
Swinney, Jason (apf) 44 M_MR_1_APF 89.4 90 0.6142 187.39 198.41 209.44 209.44 203.93 209.44 214.95 214.95 424.39 275.58 292.11 303.13 303.13 727.52 202.6695 211.3843 2-M MR 1 APF-90 Team Repz
Szyniszewski, Sara 32 F_OR_APF 59.9 60 0.9889 181.88 192.90 209.44 209.44 104.72 115.74 -121.25 115.74 325.18 236.99 253.53 275.58 275.58 600.75 269.4753 0.0000 1-F_OR_APF-60 Performance Edge
Tripp, Matt (open) 37 M_OR_APF 89.9 90 0.6143 473.99 501.55 518.08 518.08 319.67 336.20 352.74 352.74 870.82 529.10 556.66 -567.68 556.66 1427.48 397.7269 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-90 Team Armageddon
Tripp, Matt (subm) 37 M_SR_APF 89.9 90 0.6143 473.99 501.55 518.08 518.08 319.67 336.20 352.74 352.74 870.82 529.10 556.66 -567.68 556.66 1427.48 397.7269 0.0000 1-M SR APF-90 Team Armageddon
Vanos, Alex 29 M_OES_APF 87.9 90 0.6223 363.76 396.83 429.90 429.90 220.46 236.99 -253.53 236.99 666.89 424.39 473.99 485.01 485.01 1151.90 325.1256 0.0000 1-M_OES_APF-90
White, Mike 38 M_OEM_APF 138.9 140 0.5326 804.68 -903.89 0.00 804.68 551.15 600.75 650.36 650.36 1455.04 705.47 755.08 804.68 804.68 2259.72 545.9150 0.0000 1-M_OEM_APF-140 Kalamazoo Barbell Best Lifter Male Heavyweight

2014 Michigan APF Fall Open - Full Power - kg Results

2014 Michigan APF Fall Open - Full Power - lb Results



11-Oct-14
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenne
r Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 

Bench Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 
Deadlift

Push 
Pull 
Total

Coeff Score Age  & 
Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Baxter, Michael (pp) 30 M_OR_APF 89.6 90 0.6134 -157.5 160 -165 160 215 227.5 -255 227.5 387.5 237.6731 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-90 Team Huff Fitness
Castaneda, Jaime (pp) 60 M_MR_5_AAPF 87.3 90 0.6226 120 125 127.5 127.5 85 105 115 115 242.5 150.9805 202.3139 1-M_MR_5_AAPF-90 Team Repz
Gorzkiewicz, Evan 29 M_OR_APF 85.8 90 0.6290 115 122.5 130 130 185 -195 -195 185 315 198.1350 0.0000 2-M_OR_APF-90 Team Huff Fitness
Lashmit, Heath 29 M_OR_APF 92 100 0.6047 122.5 -137.5 -137.5 122.5 205 220 227.5 227.5 350 211.6450 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-100 Team Huff Fitness
Sears, Travis 30 M_OR_APF 72.9 75 0.7073 142.5 -147.5 147.5 147.5 182.5 205 -217.5 205 352.5 249.3056 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-75 Team Huff Fitness
Shipley, G. Cliff (pp-aapf) 55 M_MR_4_AAPF 79.1 82.5 0.6629 92.5 97.5 0 97.5 167.5 180 185 185 282.5 187.2693 229.4048 1-M_MR_4_AAPF-82.5 Team Repz
Shipley, G. Cliff (pp-apf) 55 M_MR_4_APF 79.1 82.5 0.6629 92.5 97.5 0 97.5 167.5 180 185 185 282.5 187.2693 229.4048 1-M_MR_4_APF-82.5 Team Repz
Young, Sara 48 F_MR_2_AAPF 78.9 82.5 0.8089 65 72.5 -77.5 72.5 -127.5 -127.5 130 130 202.5 163.8023 179.6911 1-F_MR_2_AAPF-82.5

11-Oct-14
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenne
r Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 

Bench Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 
Deadlift

Push 
Pull 
Total

Coeff Score Age  & 
Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Baxter, Michael (pp) 30 M_OR_APF 89.6 90 0.6134 -347.22 352.74 -363.76 352.74 473.99 501.55 -562.17 501.55 854.2825 237.6731 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-90 Team Huff Fitness
Castaneda, Jaime (pp) 60 M_MR_5_AAPF 87.3 90 0.6226 264.55 275.58 281.09 281.09 187.39 231.48 253.53 253.53 534.6155 150.9805 202.3139 1-M_MR_5_AAPF-90 Team Repz
Gorzkiewicz, Evan 29 M_OR_APF 85.8 90 0.6290 253.53 270.06 286.60 286.60 407.85 -429.90 -429.90 407.85 694.449 198.1350 0.0000 2-M_OR_APF-90 Team Huff Fitness
Lashmit, Heath 29 M_OR_APF 92 100 0.6047 270.06 -303.13 -303.13 270.06 451.94 485.01 501.55 501.55 771.61 211.6450 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-100 Team Huff Fitness
Sears, Travis 30 M_OR_APF 72.9 75 0.7073 314.16 -325.18 325.18 325.18 402.34 451.94 -479.50 451.94 777.1215 249.3056 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-75 Team Huff Fitness
Shipley, G. Cliff (pp-aapf) 55 M_MR_4_AAPF 79.1 82.5 0.6629 203.93 214.95 0.00 214.95 369.27 396.83 407.85 407.85 622.7995 187.2693 229.4048 1-M_MR_4_AAPF-82.5 Team Repz
Shipley, G. Cliff (pp-apf) 55 M_MR_4_APF 79.1 82.5 0.6629 203.93 214.95 0.00 214.95 369.27 396.83 407.85 407.85 622.7995 187.2693 229.4048 1-M_MR_4_APF-82.5 Team Repz
Young, Sara 48 F_MR_2_AAPF 78.9 82.5 0.8089 143.30 159.83 -170.86 159.83 -281.09 -281.09 286.60 286.60 446.4315 163.8023 179.6911 1-F_MR_2_AAPF-82.5

2014 Michigan APF Fall Open - Push Pull - kg Results

2014 Michigan APF Fall Open - Push Pull - lb Results



11-Oct-14
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenn
er Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 

Bench Coeff Score Age  & 
Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Adlen, Martin (bp-jr) 22 M_JR_APF 88.3 90 0.6185 115 122.5 0 122.5 75.7601 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-90 Motor City Barbell
Adlen, Martin (bp-open) 22 M_OR_AAPF 88.3 90 0.6185 115 122.5 0 122.5 75.7601 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-90 Motor City Barbell
Baxter, Michael (bp) 30 M_OR_APF 89.6 90 0.6134 -157.5 160 -165 160 98.1360 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-90 Team Huff Fitness
Castaneda, Jaime (bp) 60 M_MR_5_AAPF 87.3 90 0.6226 120 125 127.5 127.5 79.3815 106.3712 1-M_MR_5_AAPF-90 Team Repz
Chapman, Gary 68 M_MES_6_APF 92.1 100 0.6043 100 105 110 110 66.4730 104.7614 1-M_MES_6_APF-100
Floreno, Kristin (bp-aapf) 32 F_OEM_AAPF 41.5 44 1.3109 32.5 -45 -45 32.5 42.6043 0.0000 1-F_OEM_AAPF-44 Motor City Barbell
Floreno, Kristin (bp-apf) 32 F_OEM_APF 41.5 44 1.3109 32.5 -45 -45 32.5 42.6043 0.0000 1-F_OEM_APF-44 Motor City Barbell
Gillette, Colby 19 M_TR_3_APF 65.6 67.5 0.7671 97.5 102.5 -107.5 102.5 78.6226 0.0000 1-M_TR_3_APF-67.5
Henderson, Nia (bp) 28 F_OR_APF 119.9 SHW 0.6780 -112.5 117.5 -125 117.5 79.6650 0.0000 1-F_OR_APF-SHW
Holmes, Jacob (aapf) 19 M_TR_3_AAPF 80.7 82.5 0.6540 125 -127.5 130 130 85.0200 0.0000 1-M_TR_3_AAPF-82.5
Holmes, Jacob (apf) 19 M_TR_3_APF 80.7 82.5 0.6540 125 -127.5 130 130 85.0200 0.0000 1-M_TR_3_APF-82.5
Huston, Clayton 20 M_JR_APF 122.7 125 0.5481 132.5 160 -170 160 87.6960 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-125
McDonald, Matt 35 M_SR_APF 107.4 110 0.5665 182.5 187.5 -200 187.5 106.2094 0.0000 1-M_SR_APF-110 Midland Barbell
Simon, Michael 58 M_MR_4_APF 81.3 82.5 0.6508 130 142.5 -152.5 142.5 92.7390 119.7260 1-M_MR_4_APF-82.5 Semper Fi
Trella, Jared 20 M_JR_APF 80.1 82.5 0.6573 150 155 -160 155 101.8815 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-82.5
Walker, Erik 36 M_OR_APF 105.3 110 0.5701 180 192.5 197.5 197.5 112.5948 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-110 Animal Strength

11-Oct-14
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenn
er Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 

Bench Coeff Score Age  & 
Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Adlen, Martin (bp-jr) 22 M_JR_APF 88.3 90 0.6185 253.53 270.06 0.00 270.06 75.7601 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-90 Motor City Barbell
Adlen, Martin (bp-open) 22 M_OR_AAPF 88.3 90 0.6185 253.53 270.06 0.00 270.06 75.7601 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-90 Motor City Barbell
Baxter, Michael (bp) 30 M_OR_APF 89.6 90 0.6134 -347.22 352.74 -363.76 352.74 98.1360 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-90 Team Huff Fitness
Castaneda, Jaime (bp) 60 M_MR_5_AAPF 87.3 90 0.6226 264.55 275.58 281.09 281.09 79.3815 106.3712 1-M_MR_5_AAPF-90 Team Repz
Chapman, Gary 68 M_MES_6_APF 92.1 100 0.6043 220.46 231.48 242.51 242.51 66.4730 104.7614 1-M_MES_6_APF-100
Floreno, Kristin (bp-aapf) 32 F_OEM_AAPF 41.5 44 1.3109 71.65 -99.21 -99.21 71.65 42.6043 0.0000 1-F_OEM_AAPF-44 Motor City Barbell
Floreno, Kristin (bp-apf) 32 F_OEM_APF 41.5 44 1.3109 71.65 -99.21 -99.21 71.65 42.6043 0.0000 1-F_OEM_APF-44 Motor City Barbell
Gillette, Colby 19 M_TR_3_APF 65.6 67.5 0.7671 214.95 225.97 -236.99 225.97 78.6226 0.0000 1-M_TR_3_APF-67.5
Henderson, Nia (bp) 28 F_OR_APF 119.9 SHW 0.6780 -248.02 259.04 -275.58 259.04 79.6650 0.0000 1-F_OR_APF-SHW
Holmes, Jacob (aapf) 19 M_TR_3_AAPF 80.7 82.5 0.6540 275.58 -281.09 286.60 286.60 85.0200 0.0000 1-M_TR_3_AAPF-82.5
Holmes, Jacob (apf) 19 M_TR_3_APF 80.7 82.5 0.6540 275.58 -281.09 286.60 286.60 85.0200 0.0000 1-M_TR_3_APF-82.5
Huston, Clayton 20 M_JR_APF 122.7 125 0.5481 292.11 352.74 -374.78 352.74 87.6960 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-125
McDonald, Matt 35 M_SR_APF 107.4 110 0.5665 402.34 413.36 -440.92 413.36 106.2094 0.0000 1-M_SR_APF-110 Midland Barbell
Simon, Michael 58 M_MR_4_APF 81.3 82.5 0.6508 286.60 314.16 -336.20 314.16 92.7390 119.7260 1-M_MR_4_APF-82.5 Semper Fi
Trella, Jared 20 M_JR_APF 80.1 82.5 0.6573 330.69 341.71 -352.74 341.71 101.8815 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-82.5
Walker, Erik 36 M_OR_APF 105.3 110 0.5701 396.83 424.39 435.41 435.41 112.5948 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-110 Animal Strength

2014 Michigan APF Fall Open - Bench Only - kg Results

2014 Michigan APF Fall Open - Bench Only - lb Results



11-Oct-14
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenner Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 
Deadlift

Coeff 
Score

Age  & 
Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Adlen, Martin (dl-jr) 22 M_JR_APF 88.3 90 0.6185 170 187.5 197.5 197.5 122.1439 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-90 Motor City Barbell
Adlen, Martin (dl-open) 22 M_OR_AAPF 88.3 90 0.6185 170 187.5 197.5 197.5 122.1439 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-90 Motor City Barbell
Carney, Raymond II 24 M_OR_APF 109 110 0.5640 260 -282.5 -282.5 260 146.6270 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-110
Floreno, Kristin (dl-aapf) 32 F_OEM_AAPF 41.5 44 1.3109 80 92.5 97.5 97.5 127.8128 0.0000 1-F_OEM_AAPF-44 Motor City Barbell
Floreno, Kristin (dl-apf) 32 F_OEM_APF 41.5 44 1.3109 80 92.5 97.5 97.5 127.8128 0.0000 1-F_OEM_APF-44 Motor City Barbell
Henderson, Nia (dl) 28 F_OR_APF 119.9 SHW 0.6780 185 197.5 -212.5 197.5 133.9050 0.0000 1-F_OR_APF-SHW
Hentig, James 24 M_OR_APF 79.6 82.5 0.6601 185 202.5 210 210 138.6105 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-82.5
Kiniry, William (dl) 39 M_SR_AAPF 80.2 82.5 0.6567 192.5 205 210 210 137.9070 0.0000 1-M_SR_AAPF-82.5
Shipley, G. Cliff (dl-aapf) 55 M_MR_4_AAPF 79.1 82.5 0.6629 167.5 180 185 185 122.6365 150.2297 1-M_MR_4_AAPF-82.5 Team Repz
Shipley, G. Cliff (dl-apf) 55 M_MR_4_APF 79.1 82.5 0.6629 167.5 180 185 185 122.6365 150.2297 1-M_MR_4_APF-82.5 Team Repz
Wiseman, Bryson 31 M_OES_APF 106.7 110 0.5677 275 285 -295 285 161.7803 0.0000 1-M_OES_APF-110 Viking Powerlifting

11-Oct-14
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenner Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 
Deadlift

Coeff 
Score

Age  & 
Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Adlen, Martin (dl-jr) 22 M_JR_APF 88.3 90 0.6185 374.78 413.36 435.41 435.41 122.1439 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-90 Motor City Barbell
Adlen, Martin (dl-open) 22 M_OR_AAPF 88.3 90 0.6185 374.78 413.36 435.41 435.41 122.1439 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-90 Motor City Barbell
Carney, Raymond II 24 M_OR_APF 109 110 0.5640 573.20 -622.80 -622.80 573.20 146.6270 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-110
Floreno, Kristin (dl-aapf) 32 F_OEM_AAPF 41.5 44 1.3109 176.37 203.93 214.95 214.95 127.8128 0.0000 1-F_OEM_AAPF-44 Motor City Barbell
Floreno, Kristin (dl-apf) 32 F_OEM_APF 41.5 44 1.3109 176.37 203.93 214.95 214.95 127.8128 0.0000 1-F_OEM_APF-44 Motor City Barbell
Henderson, Nia (dl) 28 F_OR_APF 119.9 SHW 0.6780 407.85 435.41 -468.48 435.41 133.9050 0.0000 1-F_OR_APF-SHW
Hentig, James 24 M_OR_APF 79.6 82.5 0.6601 407.85 446.43 462.97 462.97 138.6105 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-82.5
Kiniry, William (dl) 39 M_SR_AAPF 80.2 82.5 0.6567 424.39 451.94 462.97 462.97 137.9070 0.0000 1-M_SR_AAPF-82.5
Shipley, G. Cliff (dl-aapf) 55 M_MR_4_AAPF 79.1 82.5 0.6629 369.27 396.83 407.85 407.85 122.6365 150.2297 1-M_MR_4_AAPF-82.5 Team Repz
Shipley, G. Cliff (dl-apf) 55 M_MR_4_APF 79.1 82.5 0.6629 369.27 396.83 407.85 407.85 122.6365 150.2297 1-M_MR_4_APF-82.5 Team Repz
Wiseman, Bryson 31 M_OES_APF 106.7 110 0.5677 606.27 628.31 -650.36 628.31 161.7803 0.0000 1-M_OES_APF-110 Viking Powerlifting
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